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Positivity Rate per Day 

 

Summary of Florida Cases 
 Current Change 
Total Cases  1,667,763 +9,594 
Resident Cases 1,637,296 +9,466 
Fatalities 25,673 +227 
Cases Hospitalized  70,802 +456 

 

Vaccine Distribution 
Vaccine Amount Delivered 

Pfizer 1,218,825 
Moderna 1,133,500 

 

Vaccines Administered 
First Dose 1,270,739 

Series Complete 175,841 
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 New Cases 
 Number of COVID+ patients in hospitals 

 
 

Trends in Cases 
 

 

Vaccinations per Day 

 

Cases Heat Map and State Testing Sites 
 

 

Cases Heat Map and Testing Sites 
 

 

Vaccine Heat Map and Vaccination Sites 
 

 



 COVID-19 Cases COVID-19 Vaccinations 

County New Cases Total Cases Total Fatalities New Vaccinations Series Complete Total People 
Vaccinated 

Alachua  112   19,928   166   878  7,874   27,930  
Baker  13   2,958   47   17  87   1,341  
Bay  97   15,681   274   426  362   11,561  
Bradford  9   2,604   37  22  135   1,371  
Brevard  194   28,147   620  446   4,905   35,779  
Broward  976   168,000   2,050   4,067  19,291   130,057  
Calhoun  13   1,502   36   11  103   1,302  
Charlotte  33   9,442   290   320  947   10,998  
Citrus  66   8,398   336   143  712   11,541  
Clay  98   14,906   240   323   1,754   11,892  
Collier  131   27,060   396   477  2,742   27,934  
Columbia  25   7,094   138   71  198   3,926  
Dade  1,749   362,601   4,759  3,657   25,418   159,375  
Desoto  11   3,313   66   40  69   2,215  
Dixie  3   1,368   13   3  26   734  
Duval  311   79,090   891   1,293   10,312   73,757  
Escambia  212   29,597   501   362  1,922   23,134  
Flagler  46   5,064   68   88   741   7,872  
Franklin  6   1,194   10   3  21   1,165  
Gadsden  28   4,988   68   171   94   3,746  
Gilchrist  11   1,193   28   25  137   1,180  
Glades  -     860   12   -   1   518  
Gulf  6   1,636   32   2  14   1,345  
Hamilton  5   1,475   15   2   8   1,025  
Hardee  9   2,512   23   4   32   1,241  
Hendry  14   3,989   55   3   23   1,715  
Hernando  60   9,610   335   138   960   11,996  
Highlands  50   6,236   247   177  544   4,813  
Hillsborough  500   97,809   1,258   1,274  12,395   64,282  
Holmes  8   2,029   34   3  153   1,265  
Indian River  57   9,450   218   235   848   13,813  
Jackson  30   5,558   130   71  241   4,485  
Jefferson  1   1,252   19   13  43   1,454  
Lafayette  4   1,518   23   2  38   630  
Lake  179   20,972   388   113   2,384   32,868  
Lee  297   51,203   777   204  4,941   48,297  
Leon  266   25,549   218   428  1,906   25,829  
Levy  12   2,466   23   130   166   2,076  
Liberty  4   971   14   8   16   669  
Madison  5   1,791   37   1   14   1,837  
Manatee  161   27,641   493   448   2,707   22,161  
Marion  179   23,686   570   1,010  2,137   25,048  
Martin  57   9,387   236   313  1,225   14,779  
Monroe  15   5,199   39   118  351   5,803  
Nassau  60   6,750   79   253  618   7,829  
Okaloosa  145   16,135   277   708  652   13,499  
Okeechobee  18   3,167   57   7  280   2,297  
Orange  654   99,849   902   533   13,144   75,802  
Osceola  167   32,599   356   341  1,637   15,385  
Palm Beach  577   103,495   2,125   3,013  9,465   133,412  
Pasco  151   28,624   516   1,056  3,852   25,347  
Pinellas  311   57,493   1,263   3,067  10,467   63,966  
Polk  293   48,656   942   560  2,961   27,995  
Putnam  42   5,304   96   100  196   3,495  
Santa Rosa  103   14,893   206   226  921   14,428  
Sarasota  87   23,963   606   180   3,947   34,506  
Seminole  208   23,404   359   500  4,115   32,020  
St. Johns  124   17,695   157   370   3,321   27,158  
St. Lucie  126   18,897   478   653  1,485   19,622  
Sumter  50   6,818   177   363  342   14,298  
Suwannee  29   4,775   113   31  89   2,940  
Taylor  24   2,424   33   -   60   1,384  
Union  2   1,638   70   3   36   817  
Volusia  189   29,574   498   1,158   4,695   35,707  
Wakulla  27   2,866   38   32  89   2,592  
Walton  22   6,122   64   56  69   5,258  
Washington  8   2,381   31   20  89   1,611  
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